Amsterdam Swim Cup 2012
Amsterdam, 16-18 March 2012

AMSTERDAM
WIM CU

Event 3
16-03-2012 - 9:30

Women, 50m Breaststroke

Senioren Open
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2012
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name

Jennie Johansson
Moniek Nijhuis

Anouk Elzerman

Joline Hostman

Dilara Buse Guenaydin
Katharina Stiberg
Tessa Brouwer

Tjasa Vozel

Lona Kroese

Sara Nordenstam
Weronika Paluszek
Anastasia Korotkov
Stine Vindenes

Stina Kajsa Colleou
Sophia Broberg Skeltved
Jocelyn Spruit

Nikki Habers

Rafaella van Nee

Nederlands Record Junioren

Argyri Papadopoulou
Cynthia Verkaik
Marissa Minkman
Ariana Alves Nunes
Manon Friskes
Maria Thalia Drasidou
Yvette de Gier

Karin Rijkelijkhuizen
Anna Rosen

Elise van Manen
Renate Hemmes
Anna Maria Deligkari
Irene Teufer

Guusje Vrieze
Estrella Wierikx
Sanne Bommer
Ingrid Svan Kjar
Suzanne Brummel
Kristel Hormann
Floor Ruewen
Annelotte Mulder
Senna Pols
Willemein Hoving
Anoeska van de Kraats
Francesca van Dongen
Marte Stoorvogel
Lesley Harlaar
Suzanne Kah
Lonneke Graansma
Nacinda Paap

Zarife Gela

Inez Duursma

llse van Rijssen
Kristine Zwaan
Marlotte Spohr

Uma Kraus

Anne van Hoorn
Karin Groen

Rilinda Gela

Cynthia de Galan
Lisa den Braber

club name

Upsala Simsaellskap
E.ON-NZA
E.ON-NZA

MéIndals ASS
Turkey

Bjerkvik Sk
E.ON-NZA

Slovenia NT

De Dolfijn
Lambertseter SC
WKS Slask

Israel
Baerumsvoemmerne
Lambertseter SC
Tromso Sk

De Dolfijn
Zeester-Meerval

De Dolfijn

S.G. Dramas
Orca
Hieronymus
Portinado-AdNdP
DWK

S.G. Dramas
De Columbiaan
Zignea
MéIndals ASS
De Columbiaan
Dz&PC

Paok
E.ON-NZA
NDD

MNC Dordrecht
De Dolfijn
Poseidon
Octopus

De Spatters

De Plons

De Columbiaan
De Zeehond '73
TriVia

DWK

MNC Dordrecht
De Rijn

MNC Dordrecht
De Plons
TriVia

Racing Club
De Lansingh
De Spatters
TriVia

Zwemvereniging Hoorn

wzv

D'Elft

One Team Swimming
Nova

De Lansingh

De Dolfijn

KNZB Paralympisch

198803188
199005914

199105548
5610
198702382

199302044
199600594
199900358

199601288
199306054
13348

199701566

199402124
199403358

199801676
199600418

199602340
199502820
199402712
199501132

199401366
199601084
199402746
199701348
199700012
199800106
199701284
199402982
199501408
199601650
199803312
199900936
199701684
199200584
199700256
199601600
199604426
199305288
199802328
199600664
199502440
199501394
199203416
199207558

SB7

time
31.52
31.93
32.24
32.33
32.44
32.69
32.96
33.34
33.40
33.41
33.79
33.88
33.89
33.96
34.18
34.22
34.29
34.38

34.39
34.51
34.55
34.79
34.95
35.12
35.16
35.18
35.19
35.50
35.58
35.76
35.81
35.88
35.89
35.93
36.03
36.17
36.38
36.39
36.65
37.25
37.44
37.58
37.62
38.14
38.19
38.46
38.77
38.79
38.84
38.86
38.87
38.90
39.01
39.40
39.49
40.58
40.74
42.38
48.07

RT  fin. pts
+0,76 A 845
+0,77 A 812
+0,72 A 789
+0,66 A 783
+0,74 A 775
+0,69 A 757
+0,83 A 739
+0,81 A 714
+0,75 R 710
+0,85 R 709
+0,79 685
+0,77 680
+0,79 679
+0,71 675
+0,62 662
+0,77 660
+0,82 656
+0,70 651
+0,74 650
+0,75 643
+0,76 641
+0,78 628
+0,73 619
+0,80 610
+0,76 608
+0,61 607
+0,74 607
+0,74 591
+0,82 587
+0,80 578
+0,77 576
+0,80 572
+0,70 572
+0,78 570
+0,67 565
+0,82 559
+0,70 549
+0,76 549
+0,73 537
+0,77 512
+0,78 504
+0,78 498
+0,82 497
+0,96 476
+0,79 475
+0,82 465
+0,68 454
+0,75 453
+0,66 451
+0,65 450
+1,05 450
+0,87 449
+0,79 445
+0,74 432
+0,79 429
+0,89 396
+0,67 391
+0,86 347
+0,66 238
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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2012

AMSTERDAM
Amsterdam, 16-18 March 2012 WIM CU
Event 3, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Senioren Open
rank name club name time RT  fin. pts
DSQ Lore van Riel De Schelde 199701094
SP - Tijdens de eerste slag na start/keerpunt een vlinderbeenslag gemaakt voordat de armslag werd ingezet.
DSQ Elin Martensson Sjobo SS AT1893
SD - Movement of the legs was not always executed simultaneously in the same horizontal plane
DNS Loes Zanderink EIFFELswimmersPSV 198805006
WDR Lisanne vd Lelij One Team Swimming 199600666
sick Henriette Brekke Stavang SC
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